Race Date

September 01, 2023

Bib No

Name

Team - U. of Chicago
Team Score (places): 19

1 1447
2 1446
3 1454
4 1455
5 1460
6 1458
7 1463
8 1461
9 1449
10 1462
11 1453
12 1459
13 1451
14 1452
15 1448
16 1456
17 1457
18 1450

Noah Bender
Jack Begley
John List
Spencer May
Zach Taubman
Sanju Patel

Rishi Young

Sam Tullis

Llam Eifert

Bryce Wijesekara
Zach Leffel

Arran Swift
Connor Heron
Scott Kaiser

Ben Eckert
Malcolm McCormick
Charlie Nevins
Alex Gao

Team - St. Francis (lll.)
Team Score (places): 54

1401
1404
1406
1396
1395
1407
1397
1402
1405
1403
1399
1400
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Sam Mickelson
Michael Reif
Timothy Wade
Mike Corcoran
Tyler Anderson
Jack Wright
Scott Crabb
David Montalvo
Erik Tejeda
Pedro Ocampo
Miguel Garcia
Tizoc Landeros

Team - Governors State
Team Score (places): 83

1 1336

2 1321 Brandon Armendarez

3 1325

Daniel Zavala

Granison Hill

Results available at www.thtiming

2023 St. Francis XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Men
Men's 5K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative
Year Place Place
FR 1 1
SR 2 3
JR 3 6
SO 6 12
SO 7 19
FR (11) (30)
JR (14) (44)
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SR 5 5
JR 8 13
SR 12 25
JR 13 38
FR 16 54
FR a7 (71)
SO (18) (89)
JR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO 9 9
JR 10 19
FR 15 34
1

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 15:27.0

15:10.7
15:13.7
15:20.2
15:43.5
15:46.8
15:51.7
15:54.1
15:55.4
16:01.3
16:01.7
16:02.3
16:09.2
16:16.5
16:20.0
16:23.4
16:28.9
17:03.4
17:34.2

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 15:49.5

15:37.3
15:48.5
15:51.9
15:53.7
15:56.0
15:56.0
16:00.3
16:03.7
16:17.9
16:40.0
16:41.5
17:11.7

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:10.0

15:49.3
15:50.4
15:56.0

15:10.7

30:24.3

45:44.5
1:01:28.0
1:17:14.7
1:33:06.3
1:49:00.4
2:04:55.8
2:20:57.0
2:36:58.6
2:53:00.9
3:09:10.0
3:25:26.4
3:41:46.3
3:58:09.7
4:14:38.6
4:31:41.9
4:49:16.1

15:37.3

31:25.7

47:17.5
1:03:11.2
1:19:07.2
1:35:03.1
1:51.03.4
2:07:07.0
2:23:24.9
2:40:04.9
2:56:46.3
3:13:58.0

15:49.3
31:39.6
47:35.6

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:03.1
0:09.6
0:32.9
0:36.1
0:41.1
0:43.5
0:44.8
0:50.6
0:51.1
0:51.7
0:58.5
1:05.9
1.09.3
1:.12.8
1:18.3
1:52.8
2:23.6

0:00.0
0:11.2
0:14.7
0:16.5
0:18.8
0:18.8
0:23.0
0:26.5
0:40.7
1:02.8
1:04.2
1:34.5

0:00.0
0:01.2
0:06.8

09/01/2023 07:34:19



Race Date
September 01, 2023

Bib No

Name

Team - Governors State
Team Score (places): 83
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12
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14

1330
1333
1331
1327
1324
1323
1334
1329
1335
1326
1328

Alex Ortiz

Peter Taylor
Connor Overacker
Collin Lippe
Gavin Hampton
Ryan Gayton
Russell Ward
Dante Miller
Daniel Wright
Harold Hunley I
Devontae Lopez

Team - Trinity Christian
Team Score (places): 118
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1425
1417
1420
1421
1424
1416
1418
1426
1419
1422
1428
1423
1427

Milos Pendic
Mateo Arredondo
Andrew DeBlecourt
Dustin Hudak

Zac Maher
Andrew Ardon
Trenton Brown
Jesus Portilla
Cristian Contreras
Jeremiah Klompien
Luke Rotman
Nathaniel Macias
Daniel Rago

2023 St. Francis XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Team - Joliet Junior College
Team Score (places): 147
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1343
1344
1355
1349
1354
1351
1347
1348
1350

Andrew Ciarlette
Matt Clark
Michael Welcome
Chris Johnson
Alejandro Santos
Stephen Lundy
Ryan Dungo
Alex Johnson
Luke Konow

Results available at www.thtiming

Time
Back

0:33.1
1.02.5
1.58.4
2:11.0
2:14.2
2:26.0
2:43.7
3:29.2
3:43.8
5:17.0
6:44.3

0:00.0
0:08.0
0:24.4
0:37.9
0:44.9
0:52.0
0:56.9
1:55.0
2:06.3
2:46.1
4:02.6
5:08.1

0:00.0
0:09.8
0:29.5
1:49.5
2:14.3
2:35.0
2:55.0
3:16.4
4:54.9

Men
Men's 5K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Year Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:10.0
SO 22 56 16:22.4 1:03:57.9
FR 27 83 16:51.8 1:20:49.6
FR (34) (117) 17:47.6  1:38:37.2
JR (37) (154) 18:00.2 1:56:37.4
JR More Than 7 18:03.5 2:14:40.8
FR More Than 7 18:15.3 2:32:56.0
SO More Than 7 18:32.9 2:51:28.9
SR More Than 7 19:18.4 3:10:47.3
FR More Than 7 19:33.0 3:30:20.3
FR More Than 7 21:06.3 3:51:26.5
SO More Than 7 22:33.5 4:14:00.0
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 16:32.4
SR 19 19 16:09.4 16:09.4
JR 21 40 16:17.3 32:26.7
JR 24 64 16:33.8 49:00.4
JR 26 90 16:47.3 1:05:47.6
SR 28 118 16:54.3 1:22:41.8
JR (30) (148) 17:01.4  1:39:43.1
SO (31) (179) 17:06.2  1:56:49.3
SO More Than 7 18:04.4 2:14:53.6
SO More Than 7 18:15.7 2:33:09.3
FR More Than 7 18:55.5 2:52:04.7
SO More Than 7 20:11.9 3:12:16.6
FR More Than 7 21:17.4 3:33:33.9
JR sfxc
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:09.6
FR 20 20 16:13.0 16:13.0
SO 23 43 16:22.8 32:35.8
FR 25 68 16:42.5 49:18.2
FR 38 106 18:02.5 1:07:20.6
FR 41 147 18:27.3 1:25:47.8
FR (42) (189) 18:48.0  1:44:35.8
SO (44) (233) 19:08.0 2:03:43.8
FR More Than 7 19:29.4 2:23:13.1
FR More Than 7 21:07.9 2:44:20.9
2

09/01/2023 07:34:20



Race Date
September 01, 2023

Bib No

Name

2023 St. Francis XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Team - Joliet Junior College
Team Score (places): 147

10
11
12
13

1352
1345
1353
1346

Dylan McCormick
Michael Del Rio
Hunter Porn

Izak Diaz

Team - USF Alumni
Team Score (places): 153
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1476
1477
1487
1478
1479
1482
1481
1475
1488
1484
1483
1485
1486

Michael Blaszczyk
Gabe Ceballos
Stephen Wilder
Andres Enriquez
Jake Fitzgerald
Billy Klebenow
Josel Hernandez
Danny Bahret
Matt Wilson
Chris Pagan
Andrew Martinez
omar Paramo
Chris Santillo

Team - Morton College
Team Score (places): 204
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1370
1366
1367
1369
1368

Fernando Quintana
Adrian Alcantar
Brian Kiplagat
Sebastian Mantilla
Mauricio Lara

Team - Waubonsee CC
Team Score (places): 226
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1496
1494
1500
1497
1498
1495

Logan Cunz
Dayton Beatty
Owen Kroeyr
Huitzi Del Real
Ricardo Duran
Clayton Burnett

Results available at www.thtiming

Men
Men's 5K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall
Year Place

FR More Than 7

FR More Than 7

SO More Than 7

FR More Than 7
4
29
35
39
46
(47)
(49)

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7
FR 32
FR 33
SO 43
FR 45
SO 51
SO 36
FR 40
SO 48
SO 50
FR 52
SO (53)

3

Cumulative
Place

33
68
107
153
(200)
(249)

32
65
108
153
204

36
76
124
174
226
(279)

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 5

Time
Back

Average Time: 17:09.6

21:16.6
21:45.5
21:59.4
25:07.8

Finish Position- 6

3:05:37.4
3:27:22.9
3:49:22.3
4:14:30.0

5:03.6
5:32.5
5:46.4
8:54.8

Average Time: 17:41.1

15:30.2
16:59.4
17:54.5
18:14.0
19:47.5
19:53.5
21:16.5
21:28.5
22:01.0
22:01.5
22:01.5
22:01.7
24:32.8

Finish Position- 7

15:30.2

32:29.5

50:24.0
1.08:37.9
1:28:25.4
1:48:18.9
2:09:35.4
2:31:03.9
2:53:04.9
3:15:06.3
3:37:07.7
3:59:09.3
4:23:42.0

0:00.0
1:29.2
2:24.4
2:43.9
4:17.4
4:23.4
5:46.4
5:58.4
6:30.9
6:31.3
6:31.3
6:31.5
9:02.6

Average Time: 19:09.8

17:29.9
17:46.2
18:52.4
19:30.8
22:09.8

Finish Position- 8

17:29.9
35:16.0
54.08.4
1:13:39.1
1.35:48.8

0:00.0
0:16.4
1:22.6
2:01.0
4:40.0

Average Time: 20:18.1

17:56.3
18:24.8
21:11.7
21:45.2
22:12.6
29:47.4

17:56.3
36:21.1
57:32.7
1:19:17.9
1:41:30.5
2:11:17.8

0:00.0
0:28.6
3:15.5
3:49.0
4:16.4
11:51.2

09/01/2023 07:34:20



2023 St. Francis XC Invitational

Race Date
September 01, 2023 Final Team Results
Men
Men's 5K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Moraine Valley CC Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1360 Jack Kajmowicz SO Less Than 5 17:23.5 17:23.5 0:00.0
2 1362 Andrew Sima FR Less Than 5 17:38.5 35:01.9 0:15.1
3 1363 Joel Vargas-Cortes FR Less Than 5 18:17.5 53:19.4 0:54.1
4 1361 Slezak Robert FR Less Than 5 22:08.3  1:15:27.7 4:44.9
Team - Roosevelt Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 1381 Brandon Saavedra SR Less Than 5 17:24.7 17:24.7 0:00.0
2 1376 Dominic Gamez SR Less Than 5 18:12.8 35:37.4 0:48.1
3 1379 Aaron Rodriguez SR Less Than 5 20:11.9 55:49.3 2:47.3
Team - Unattached Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 1320 Randy Almarales JR Less Than 5 16:08.8 16:08.8 0:00.0
2 1332 Christopher Sacayon FR Less Than 5 17:36.7 33:45.4 1:28.0

Results available at www.thtiming 4 09/01/2023 07:34:20



